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GOVANS PRESBYTERIAN PRESCHOOL

Registration Form
Please complete the following registration information and return it with the $100 registration fee
to ensure a space for your child. This registration fee is non-refundable and will not be returned if
you choose to withdraw your application. Enrollment in the Preschool is open to all children regardless
of race, religion, color, national origin, gender, and special needs.

Child’s Name Sex Date of Birth

I wish my child to be enrolled in the following:

PRESCHOOL MORNING PROGRAM (9:00 to 12:00) with Extended Day Option as Needed
Please indicate choice of days where applicable . Both the 5 Day 3's and the PreK 4's are five-day

programs and there is no option to choose days.

2Day2's (Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. )

3 Day 3's (Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. )

5Day3's Option A (tuition only-no Extended Care)

B (tuition and one day EC until 3)
C (tuition and two days EC until 3)

D (tuition and three days EC until 3)

A (tuition only-no EC)

B (tuition and one day EC until 3)

C (tuition and two days EC until 3)

D (tuiton and three days EC until 3)

5Day 4's Option

FULL TIME PROGRAMS (7:30-5:30 Includes Preschool, Before Care and After Care)
5 days 2's (five-day program) Two or three-day full time option:
__ 2days ___ 3days
Please indicate preferred days by listing them by using the numeral 1 for first choice, 2 for second, etc.)

(Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. )

5 day 3's 5 day 4's



First Parent’s Name:

Home Address:

Zip

Home Phone Cell Phone

Email address (print carefully)

Parent’s Business Address

Work Phone

Second Parent’s Name:

Home Address:

Zip

Home Phone Cell Phone

Email address (print carefully)

Parent’s Business Address

Work Phone

Revised 12/13/24



FEE SCHEDULE
PRESCHOOL TUITION (MORNINGS ONLY)

2025-2026
PLEASE NOTE: TUITION ONLY- DOES NOT INCLUDE EXTENDED CARE
Class Hours Annual Tuition Semester Monthly
(8 months)

2 Day 2's 9:00-12:00 $2640 $1320 $330

3 Day 3's 9:00-12:00 $3320 $1660 $415

5 Day 3's 9:00-12:00 $5190 $2595 $650
Option A

5 Day 4's 9:00-12:00 $5190 $2595 $650
Option A

Extended Care Fees
Extended Care charges are in addition to the Preschool Tuition. Charges are computed at a

daily rate.

Early Drop-Off only | 7:30-9:00 a.m. $14 per day
Lunch Bunch 12:00-3:00 p.m. | $22 per day
All Day Care 7:30-9:00 a.m. $32 per day
and 12:00-5:30
Extra Days $55 per day
PLEASE NOTE: TUITION INCLUDING EXTENDED CARE UNTIL 3
Class Hours Annual Tuition | Semester Monthly
(8 months)

5 Day 3's and 4's | 9:00-3:00 $5960 $2980 $745
Option B 1 day per week

4 days 9-12
5 Day 3's and 4's | 9:00-3:00 $6730 $3365 $840
Option C 2 days per week

3 days 9-12
5 Day 3's and 4's | 9:00-3:00 $7500 $3750 $935
Option D 3 days per week

2 days 9-12

Semester payments (2) will be due August 15" and January 15" .
Monthly payments (8) will be due on August 15" September 15", October 15", November
15"  December 15", January 15" , February 15", and March 15"



FULL TIME CARE CHARGES

*These fees are based on combining tuition and child care expenses and dividing the
cost into 9 monthly payments. You do not need to refer to the tuition only chart.

Our Five-day Twos program is for two-year olds and young threes who need
full time care. The cost of this program will be $1290 per month. Thisis a
year-round program. The same rate will apply during the summer months until
September 1, 2024.

When possible, parents who need full time care less than five days a week, may be
paired with another parent who also needs care less than five days a week. The cost
for the program will then be pro-rated for each parent.

2 Full Days  $520
3 Full Days $775

The fee for full time care will be $1170 per month. This rate applies for 3
and 4 year old children.

Other Charges:

Annual Activity Fee:

This fee is paid at the beginning of the school year and f\elps to cover the cost of music (all
classes) gym, and Spanish classes. The cost will be determined by the number of days your
child attends and the number of extra classes offered.



